

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8127/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 09/04/2011 in WP No.33713/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

S.SATHASIVAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF T.NADU & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9337 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 16/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. Soma Sundaram,AOR.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E ROn the prayer made on behalf of the
petitioner's counsel, let these matters stand
adjourned till Monday week.(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)
COURT MASTER Assistant Registrar