

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21828/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 25/02/2005 in OA No.2715/2003, OA No.4084/2003, OA No.26/2004, OA No.207/2004, WA No.22344/2004 & dated 17/03/2006 in WA No.17/2006, WA No.18/2006, WA No.19/2006, WA No.21/2006, WA No.22/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

K.K.SENTHIL KUMAR & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,intervention and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 07/03/2013 This Petition was mentiond today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv. - Mentioned by
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on Board and let it be listed along with S.L.P. (C) No.23018 of 2007.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Juginder Kaur]
Assistant Registrar